
Date Event

Wed 8/6/2025 All Faculty & Staff Return

Mon 8/11/2025 Middle School Parent Back to School Night

Tue 8/12/2025 Middle School Locker Set-Up

Tue 8/12/2025 Early Childhood & Elementary Parent Back to School Night

Wed 8/13/2025 School Supply & Prescription Med Drop-Off

Wed 8/13/2025 First Day of School for Middle School (Early Dismissal 1pm)

Wed 8/13/2025 Popsicle Parties (PreK3, PreK4, Kindergarten)

Wed 8/13/2025 Middle School - New Laptop Orientation

Thu 8/14/2025 First Full Day of School for All Students

Mon 9/1/2025 No School - Labor Day

Fri 10/3 - Mon 10/6/2025 Fall Break

Tue 10/14/2025 Family Fun Night

Fri 10/24/2025 - Sun 10/26/2025 Middle School Play

Fri 10/31/2025 Early Dismissal

Mon 11/3/2025 Parent Teacher Conferences (PreK-2nd Grade No School)

Mon 11/3 - Fri 11/14/2025 Book Fair

Thu 11/6 - Fri 11/7/2025 GrandFriend Days

Wed 11/19/2025 ParentCrew’s Fun Run & Color Run

Mon 11/24 - Fri 11/28/2025 Thanksgiving Break

Wed 12/3/2025 Panther Hoopfest & Chili Cook-Off

Fri 12/19/2025 Early Dismissal

Mon 12/22/2025 - Mon 1/5/2026 Winter Break

Mon 1/5/2026 Faculty & Staff Workday (No School for Students)

Tue 1/6/2026 Classes Resume

Mon 1/19/2026 No School - MLK Day

Mon 2/16/2026 No School - Presidents’ Day

Mon 3/23 - Fri 3/27/2026 Spring Break

Thu 5/21/2026 Last Day of School - Early Dismissal

Fri 5/22/2026 Faculty & Staff Workday
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